
ECHOLS MIDDLE
BELL SCHEDULE

compassion
leaders
accountable
wise
self-reliant

7:45- 7:50
7:50- 7:55
7:55- 8:50
8:54- 9:45
9:49- 10:40
10:45-12:19
12:23-1:13
1:17-2:08
2:12-3:00
3:00
3:05
3:10

Girls dismiss from the gym/cafe
Boys dismiss from the gym/cafe
1st period
2nd period
3rd period
4th period
5th period
6th period
7th period
First bus riders dismiss 
Second bus riders dismiss
Car riders dismiss


