## ECHOLS MIDDLE BELL SCHEDULE



compassion leaders accountable wise self-reliant

7:45- 7:50	Girls dismiss from the gym/cafe
7:50- 7:55	Boys dismiss from the gym/cafe
7:55- 8:50	
	1st period
8:54- 9:45	2nd period
9:49-10:40	3rd period
10:45-12:19	4th period
12:23-1:13	5th period
1:17-2:08	6th period
2:12-3:00	7th period
3:00	First bus riders dismiss
3:05	Second bus riders dismiss
3:10	Car riders dismiss